Maple Lake Improvement District Annual Meeting July 9, 2022 Agenda

- Call to order and welcome by President Brian Floan
- Introduction of current Board members
- Approve Minutes of July 10, 2021 annual meeting
- Approve Treasurer's report—see enclosures
- Nominations for 1 Board member.
- Welcome to guests
 - Invited guests
 - Polk County Sheriff's Department
 - Polk County Assessor Mark Landsverk
 - Polk County Planning & Zoning Jacob Snyder
 - DNR Hydrologist Stephanie Klamm
 - DNR Conservation Officer Tom Hutchins
 - Polk County Commissioner Gerald Jacobson
 - East Polk Soil & Water
 - Red Lake Watershed District Corey Hanson
 - Grove Park-Tilden Township Tom McGlynn Jr
 - Godfrey Township Keith Christianson
 - Woodside Township- Cole Christianson
- Old Business
 - o Recap of 2021-2022
 - President Brian Floan
- New Business
 - o Approve 2022-2023 budget—enclosed
- Adjourn

The Maple Lake Improvement District would like to thank everyone for attending the meeting today and for your continued support.